MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Energy consumption
Capacity (Gross/net)
Temperature
Weight

Gross weight
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FREEZER DISPLAY UNIT -15/-22 °C, 300 L
VF372 WOC

Ref: 0105.425.004
Magnus

Exterior in galvanized steel with a white EPOXI. Interior in
anti-corrosive ABS.

Internal lighting, analogue thermostat and digital thermometer.
Static refrigeration with fan.

R-290 refrigerant.

5 fixed shelves.

640x670x1875 mm
0.67 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

13 kWh/24h
382/361 |
-18/-24°C

89 kg

0,01 kg
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